

Welcome to Lights Out Invite 2020 where Every Boy will have a Great Time! Featuring a Laser Light Show March-In!!

All gymnasts also receive some glow gear and a Lights Out Invite T-Shirt. All-around trophies feature a light show party to celebrate our champions.

We are looking forward to seeing you all here the weekend of **Feb. 15th and 16th**, **2020** for a great, glowing, and fun-blasted weekend at **Gymland**, **Home of Arena Gymnastics**.

For additional information, please visit www.arenagymnasticsteam.com

Individual Competition

Individual awards for the top 50% of each age group

Team Competition:

The top 3 scores on each event. Three Trophies per level per session will be awarded.

Individual gymnast medals will be awarded at the end of each session. Team trophies are awarded after the last session of each level.

Entry fees

Level 4 - 6 \$95.00 **Level 7 - 10/Elite** \$110.00

Team fee (per level): \$50.00

Please use attached form to register; make copies and use one sheet per level. Entries taken on a first come basis with full payment

Entry Deadline

Jan 2nd (Scratch Deadline: January 13th) **USAG Levels 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10/Elite**No Refunds after this date.

Please return forms and check payable to Gymland to:

Gymland Attn: Lights Out Invite 6 Tennis Court Unit B Hamilton, NJ 08619



USAG Competition Entry Form

Lights Out Invite 2020

February 15 & 16th, 2020

Entry Deadline: January 2nd, 2020 Scratch Deadline: Jan 13th, 2020

City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
E-Mail Address:		
Amount Being Paid:		
Number of Gymnasts Entered:		
Coaches Name	USAG#	Safety Exp

Team Name:

Address:



Athlete Entry Form

Club	USAG	Number:	
\sim lub	0000	INGILIDO.	

Gymnast's Name	Leo Size	USAG #	Level	Age	DOB